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1 
2-

74307
9 

COMERCIAL 19564247-8 
RIVERA 
SALINAS 
COLOMBA 

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  1 ( EX 

3) 

RIVERA SALINAS 
COLOMBA 00181-0004 CENTRAL COMERCIAL CABARET 14196

5 VIGENTE 06/08/2018 ACTIVO 

2 
2-

74309
7 

COMERCIAL 77290433-9 
INVERSIONES 

TUPAHUE 
LIMITADA   

SANTA 
FILOMENA  
134 -136 

MUÑOZ GRASSO 
MARIO DANIEL 00381-0054 CENTRAL COMERCIAL CABARET 28796

7 VIGENTE 12/01/2021 ACTIVO 

3 
2-

74322
8 

COMERCIAL 78802640-4 

DISCOTECA LA 
MAESTRA 
LTDA. REP 

LEGAL   

PIO NONO  
380  

DISCOTECA LA 
MAESTRA LTDA. 

REP LEGAL   
00385-0029 CENTRAL COMERCIAL CABARET 15299

7 VIGENTE 01/07/2008 ACTIVO 

4 
2-

74378
6 

COMERCIAL 14641208-4 HYUN SUK 
SHIN LORETO  207  HYUN SUK SHIN 00378-0028 CENTRAL CABARET 14196

5 VIGENTE 01/01/2009 ACTIVO 

5 
2-

74405
3 

COMERCIAL 77303509-1 
PRODUCTORA 

MIRAGE 
LIMITADA   

LORETO  435  
FERNANDEZ PEÑA 

DANIEL 
GUILLERMO 

00478-0038 CENTRAL CABARET, CLASIF. 
LETRA D  LEY 19.925 

14196
5 VIGENTE 08/02/2021 ACTIVO 

6 
2-

74415
9 

COMERCIAL 07201223-2 
ALAMO 

PIZARRO 
ANGELICA 

SANTA 
FILOMENA  

131  

ALAMO PIZARRO 
ANGELICA 29048-1000 CENTRAL CABARET 39609

4 VIGENTE 11/09/2018 ACTIVO 

7 
2-

74607
4 

COMERCIAL 15931639-4 VERA PUZ 
ALEXANDRA 

ERNESTO  
PINTO  

LAGARRIGUE  
282  

VERA PUZ 
ALEXANDRA 00384-0025 CENTRAL CABARET 16486

9 VIGENTE 09/07/2010 ACTIVO 

8 
2-

74631
7 

COMERCIAL 16281336-6 
SILVA SALINAS 

ROMINA 
NAYADET 

SANTA  
FILOMENA  45  

SILVA SALINAS 
ROMINA NAYADET 00484-0011 CENTRAL CABARET,( COMERCIAL) 12777

5 VIGENTE 27/08/2010 ACTIVO 

9 
2-

74702
1 

COMERCIAL 06555637-5 

OYARZÚN 
PATIÑO 

RODRIGO 
EDUARDO 

DARDIGÑAC  
142  

OYARZÚN PATIÑO 
RODRIGO 
EDUARDO 

00178-0044 CENTRAL CABARET 87718
7 VIGENTE 14/04/2011 ACTIVO 

10 
2-

74794
8 

COMERCIAL 76108428-3 

SALON  DE  
EVENTOS  
PARAISO  

LATINO  LTDA   

EINSTEIN  879    SUAREZ ABURTO 
SERGIO ALBERTO 03361-0007 CENTRAL CABARET COMERCIAL 54593 VIGENTE   ACTIVO 

11 
2-

74834
2 

COMERCIAL 10265292-4 JARA BENITEZ 
LUIS HERNAN 

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  130    

JARA BENITEZ LUIS 
HERNAN 00278-0030 CENTRAL COMERCIAL CABARET 12777

5 VIGENTE 22/02/2008 ACTIVO 

12 
2-

75033
8 

COMERCIAL 77152701-9 
INMOBILIARIA 
DON DOMINGO 

II SPA   

PIO NONO  
286 EX 356   

CHADUD DIAZ 
NABIH RICARDO 00184-0026 CENTRAL COMERCIAL CABARET 12777

5 VIGENTE 25/05/2020 ACTIVO 

13 
2-

75162
2 

COMERCIAL 76727193-K 

ESPECTACULOS 
DOS 

MARAVILLAS 
LIMITADA   

SANTA 
FILOMENA  10    

ARAVENA ARANEDA 
JORGE 

WASHINGTON 
00875-0008 CENTRAL COMERCIAL CABARET 14196

5 VIGENTE 04/04/2017 ACTIVO 



14 
2-

75280
5 

COMERCIAL 76202635-K 

SOCIEDAD 
ESPECTACULOS 
DOS ANGELES 

LTDA.   

ERNESTO 
PINTO 

LAGARRIGUE  
299    

ARAVENA ARANEDA 
JORGE 

WASHINGTON 
00385-0031 CENTRAL CABARET COMERCIAL 68129

8 VIGENTE 04/04/2017 ACTIVO 

15 
2-

75532
4 

COMERCIAL 13198415-4 LAJARA VARAS 
SEBASTIAN 

SANTA 
FILOMENA  

126  

LAJARA VARAS 
SEBASTIAN 00381-0050 CENTRAL CABARET COMERCIAL 14196

5 VIGENTE 11/08/2003 ACTIVO 

16 
2-

75763
6 

COMERCIAL 76988815-2 METRÓNOMO 
SPA   

ERNESTO 
PINTO 

LAGARRIGUE  
179 (EX SIGLO 

XX)N° 179 

BAEZA MODIANO 
JOAQUIN IGNACIO 00285-0024 CENTRAL CABARET COMERCIAL 37599 VIGENTE 12/03/2019 ACTIVO 

17 
2-

75791
8 

COMERCIAL 76836049-9 CANDYLAND 
PARTY SPA   

PIO NONO  
286 ( EX 356) 

RIVAS RIVERO 
NELSON ALBERTO 00385-0028 CENTRAL CABARET COMERCIAL 28381 ELIMINADA 22/02/2018 ACTIVO 

18 
4-

51105
7 

ALCOHOLES 77329560-3 

PUERTO 
BELLAVISTA 
LIMITADA.- 
REP LEGAL   

ANTONIA 
LOPEZ DE 
BELLO  22  

PUERTO 
BELLAVISTA 

LIMITADA.- REP 
LEGAL   

29028-5004 CENTRAL CABARET 20386
8 VIGENTE 01/01/1992 ACTIVO 

19 
4-

51106
8 

ALCOHOLES 96609890-2 
DISCOTEQUE  

PUNTA 
BRAOWN   

RECOLETA  
345  

DISCOTEQUE  
PUNTA BRAOWN   02046-8001 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 01/01/1992 ACTIVO 

20 
4-

51108
5 

ALCOHOLES 77722800-5 
COMERCIAL 

HABANA SALSA 
LTDA.   

DOMINICA  
142  

GONZALEZ ARAYA 
ANITA SOFIA 03047-8008 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 08/03/2002 ACTIVO 

21 
4-

51110
3 

ALCOHOLES 76202646-5 

SOCIEDAD DE 
ESPECTACULOS 

DOS 
BRILLANTE 
LTDA.- REP 

LEGAL   

PIO NONO 
CALLE  148  

ARAVENA ARANEDA 
JORGE 

WASHINGTON 
03028-5003 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 16/01/2016 ACTIVO 

22 
4-

51113
5 

ALCOHOLES 76727193-K 

ESPECTACULOS 
DOS 

MARAVILLAS 
LIMITADA   

SANTA 
FILOMENA  10    

ARAVENA ARANEDA 
JORGE 

WASHINGTON 
00875-0008 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 27/10/2015 ACTIVO 

23 
4-

51114
4 

ALCOHOLES 07201223-2 
ALAMO 

PIZARRO 
ANGELICA 

SANTA 
FILOMENA  

131  

ALAMO PIZARRO 
ANGELICA 29048-1000 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 11/09/2018 ACTIVO 

24 
4-

51115
2 

ALCOHOLES 77122340-0 

REP. LEGAL 
RESTAURANT 
PUB QUETZAL 

LTDA   

ERNESTO 
PINTO 

LAGARRIGUE  
364  

JACQUES 
SCHNEIDER 

PATRICK MARIE 
           CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 01/01/2002 ACTIVO 

25 
4-

51115
8 

ALCOHOLES 09616268-5 

BAEZ 
ASTUDILLO 
ALEJANDRO 

FÉLIX 

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  111  

BAEZ ASTUDILLO 
ALEJANDRO FÉLIX 29028-1002 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 01/01/2002 ACTIVO 

26 
4-

51121
5 

ALCOHOLES 77964570-3 

CLUB DE JAZZ 
Y REST. 

BELLAVISTA 
LTDA.   

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  336  

MORALES 
LANDAETA JORGE 

ALFREDO 
47865-0000 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 01/01/2004 ACTIVO 



27 
4-

51125
7 

ALCOHOLES 09616268-5 

BAEZ 
ASTUDILLO 
ALEJANDRO 

FÉLIX 

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  68    

BAEZ ASTUDILLO 
ALEJANDRO FÉLIX            CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 01/07/2010 ACTIVO 

28 
4-

51129
8 

ALCOHOLES 78802640-4 

DISCOTECA LA 
MAESTRA 
LTDA. REP 

LEGAL   

PIO NONO  
380  

PEREZ SPEARMAN 
CARLOS PATRICIO 00385-0029 CENTRAL 

CABARET, CLASIF LETRA 
D ART 3º LEY 19.92 

SOBRE EXP Y CONSUMO 
DE BEBIDAS ALCOHOLIC 

20386
8 VIGENTE 12/10/2005 ACTIVO 

29 
4-

51130
7 

ALCOHOLES 19564247-8 
RIVERA 
SALINAS 
COLOMBA 

BOMBERO  
NUÑEZ  1 ( EX 

3) 

RIVERA SALINAS 
COLOMBA 00181-0004 CENTRAL "Da" CABARES 20386

8 VIGENTE 06/08/2018 ACTIVO 

30 
4-

51133
4 

ALCOHOLES 76217690-4 

SOC. DE ADM. 
DE PUB Y 

RESTAURANTE
S CASELLI Y 

CASELLI LTDA.   

BOMBERO  
NUÑEZ  363  

CASELLI LUCERO 
DANTE CESAR 00481-0012 CENTRAL 

CABARET, 
CLASIFICACION LETRA " 

D " 

20858
3 VIGENTE 09/02/2007 ACTIVO 

31 
4-

51137
2 

ALCOHOLES 22361384-5 
POLO OSORIO 

LUIS 
FERNANDO 

AV. EINSTEIN  
590  

POLO OSORIO LUIS 
FERNANDO 03168-0045 CENTRAL CABARET (CLASIF. 

LETRA D, LEY 19925) 
20386

8 VIGENTE 16/10/2008 ACTIVO 

32 
4-

51137
5 

ALCOHOLES 77303509-1 
PRODUCTORA 

MIRAGE 
LIMITADA   

LORETO  435  
FERNANDEZ PEÑA 

DANIEL 
GUILLERMO 

00478-0038 CENTRAL CABARET, CLASIF. 
LETRA D  LEY 19.925 

20386
8 VIGENTE 08/02/2021 ACTIVO 

33 
4-

51137
8 

ALCOHOLES 06380647-1 UBEDA FARÍAS 
LUIS ALBERTO 

BUENOS 
AIRES  207  

UBEDA FARÍAS 
LUIS ALBERTO 00678-0001 CENTRAL CABARET, CLASIF LETRA 

D LEY DE ALCOHOLES 
20386

8 VIGENTE 06/11/2008 ACTIVO 

34 
4-

51138
7 

ALCOHOLES 76749149-2 MORLAF SPA.- 
REP. LEGAL   

ANTONIA 
LOPEZ DE 
BELLO  76  

DURÁN FARÍAS 
HERMINIO ANDRÉS 00284-0076 CENTRAL 

CABARET, 
CLASIFICACION LETRA 

"D" 

20386
8 VIGENTE 09/06/2017 ACTIVO 

35 
4-

51139
8 

ALCOHOLES 08603850-1 
BRITO NOVOA 
LILIAN DE LAS 

MERCEDES 

AV. PERU  
1468 EX 1472 

BRITO NOVOA 
LILIAN DE LAS 

MERCEDES 
02275-0037 CENTRAL 

CABARET 
CLASIFICACION LETRA 

"D", LEY 199 
SOBRE EXPENDIO Y 

CONSUMO DE ALCOHOL 

20386
8 VIGENTE 29/10/2009 ACTIVO 

36 
4-

51140
0 

ALCOHOLES 76936991-0 INVERSIONES 
GC SPA   

ERNESTO 
PINTO 

LAGARRIGUE  
274  

CUEVAS RIVERA 
JOSE GABRIEL 00384-0024 CENTRAL 

CABARET 
CLASIFICACION LETRA D 

LEY 19.925 

20386
8 VIGENTE 17/10/2018 ACTIVO 

37 
4-

51140
8 

ALCOHOLES 10691930-5 
REYES CORTES 

JESSICA 
URZULA 

AV RECOLETA  
3340  

REYES CORTES 
JESSICA URZULA 05035-0019 CENTRAL CABARET , 

CLASIFICACION LETRA D 
20386

8 VIGENTE 16/03/2010 ACTIVO 

38 
4-

51141
6 

ALCOHOLES 06735481-8 
GODOY REYES 

VERÓNICA 
ROSA 

ZAPADORES  
698  

GODOY REYES 
VERÓNICA ROSA 06030-0002 CENTRAL 

CABARET 
CLASIFICACION LETRA 

D, LEY 19.92 

20386
8 VIGENTE 11/05/2010 ACTIVO 



39 
4-

51142
5 

ALCOHOLES 16281336-6 
SILVA SALINAS 

ROMINA 
NAYADET 

SANTA  
FILOMENA  45  

SILVA SALINAS 
ROMINA NAYADET 00484-0011 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 27/08/2010 ACTIVO 

40 
4-

51142
6 

ALCOHOLES 07319882-8 

REYES 
GALDAMES 

ADILIO 
ALFONSO 

ZAPADORES  
657 EX 659 

REYES GALDAMES 
ADILIO ALFONSO 06135-0008 CENTRAL 

CABARET 
CLASIFICACION LETRA D 

LEY 19.925 

20386
8 VIGENTE 13/09/2010 ACTIVO 

41 
4-

51143
6 

ALCOHOLES 06555637-5 

OYARZÚN 
PATIÑO 

RODRIGO 
EDUARDO 

DARDIGÑAC  
142  

OYARZÚN PATIÑO 
RODRIGO 
EDUARDO 

00178-0044 CENTRAL 
CABARET, 

CLASIFICACION LETRA 
"D" LEY 19. 

20386
8 VIGENTE 14/04/2011 ACTIVO 

42 
4-

51144
7 

ALCOHOLES 10265292-4 JARA BENITEZ 
LUIS HERNAN 

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  130    

JARA BENITEZ LUIS 
HERNAN 00278-0030 CENTRAL 

CABARET 
CLASIFICACION LETRA 

"D" LEY 19925 
SOBRE EXPENDIO Y 

CONSUMO DE BEBIDAS 
ALCOHOLICAS 

20386
8 VIGENTE 22/02/2008 ACTIVO 

43 
4-

51144
9 

ALCOHOLES 76472824-6 INVERSIONES 
TGT LTDA.   

PURISIMA  129 
EX 129-131   

ARCOS CASTRO 
ROSSANA NATALIA 00284-0027 CENTRAL CABARET. 20386

8 VIGENTE   ACTIVO 

44 
4-

51145
3 

ALCOHOLES 76444947-9 

SOCIEDAD 
COMERCIAL EL 
CERRO LTDA.-

REP. LEGAL   

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  231    

GONZALEZ 
ULIBARRY MATIAS 00381-0011 CENTRAL 

CABARET, 
CLASIFICACION LETRA 

"D" LEY  19.925 
SOBRE EXPENDIO Y 

CONSUMO DE BEBIDAS 
ALCOHOLICAS 

20386
8 VIGENTE 19/07/2016 ACTIVO 

45 
4-

51146
2 

ALCOHOLES 77152701-9 
INMOBILIARIA 
DON DOMINGO 

II SPA   

PIO NONO  
286 EX 356   

CHADUD DIAZ 
NABIH RICARDO 00184-0026 CENTRAL 

CABARET, 
CLASIFICACION LETRA D 
DEL ART 3º LEY 19925 

SOBRE EXPENDIO Y 
CONSUMO DE BEBIDAS 

ALCOHOLICAS 

20386
8 VIGENTE 25/05/2020 ACTIVO 

46 
4-

51147
2 

ALCOHOLES 10074668-9 
HENRIQUEZ 
SCHWEIGER 

ANDREA SOFIA 

ANTONIA 
LOPEZ DE 

BELLO  125    

HENRIQUEZ 
SCHWEIGER 

ANDREA SOFIA 
00381-0005 CENTRAL CABARET, LETRA D 20386

8 VIGENTE   ACTIVO 

47 
4-

51147
5 

ALCOHOLES 76479074-K CASA DEL SOL 
LTDA   

ANTONIA 
LOPEZ DE 
BELLO  82    

GARCES GONZALEZ 
CAROLINA 
FERNANDA 

00284-0077 CENTRAL 
CABARET 

"CLASIFICACION LETRA 
D" ART. 3, LEY 19925 

20386
8 VIGENTE 30/06/2016 ACTIVO 

48 
4-

51147
6 

ALCOHOLES 76202635-K 

SOCIEDAD 
ESPECTACULOS 
DOS ANGELES 

LTDA.   

ERNESTO 
PINTO 

LAGARRIGUE  
299    

ARAVENA ARANEDA 
JORGE 

WASHINGTON 
00385-0031 CENTRAL CABARET(CLASIFICACIO

N LETRA "D" 
20386

8 VIGENTE 04/04/2017 ACTIVO 



49 
4-

51148
1 

ALCOHOLES 22628664-0 
YUJRA CONDE 

LOURDES 
ALICIA 

AV. RECOLETA  
1519  

YUJRA CONDE 
LOURDES ALICIA 02468-0001 CENTRAL 

CABARET, 
CLASIFICACION LETRA 
D, ART. 3 LEY 19.925 

20386
8 VIGENTE 03/08/2018 ACTIVO 

50 
4-

51148
7 

ALCOHOLES 77206814-K INFIERNO 
DIVAS SPA   

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  125  

FLORES NAVARRO 
CARLOS ALBERTO 00281-0024 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 17/02/2021 ACTIVO 

51 
4-

51150
3 

ALCOHOLES 76468269-6 

RESTAURANT 
ALEJANDRO 
BERNABE 
VASQUEZ 

E.I.R.L-REP. 
LEGAL   

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  388  

VASQUEZ 
GAJARDO 

ALEJANDRO 
00487-0078 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 25/05/2015 ACTIVO 

52 
4-

51150
8 

ALCOHOLES 76470896-2 GRUPO KARU 
CHILE SPA   

ERNESTO 
PINTO 

LAGARRIGUE  
335  

YAGODA ASSAEL 
SAMY NISSIN 00485-0001 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 25/11/2020 ACTIVO 

53 
4-

51151
1 

ALCOHOLES 76509665-0 
SUAU Y SUAU 
PRODUCCIONE

S LIMITADA   

BOMBERO 
NUÑEZ  365  

SUAU MALDONADO 
RUBEN PEDRO 00481-0013 CENTRAL CABARET, ( LETRA D) 20386

8 ELIMINADA 27/10/2015 ACTIVO 

54 
4-

51151
3 

ALCOHOLES 76498845-0 

COMERCIAL 
RESTAURANTE

S Y BARES 
LTDA   

DARDIGÑAC  
64  

YAGODA ASSAEL 
SAMY NISSIN 00184-0026 CENTRAL CABARET (LETRA D) 20386

8 VIGENTE 24/08/2016 ACTIVO 

55 
4-

51152
7 

ALCOHOLES 76498845-0 

COMERCIAL 
RESTAURANTE

S Y BARES 
LTDA   

ANTONIA 
LOPEZ DE 
BELLO  53  

YAGODA ASSAEL 
SAMY NISSIN 00384-0003 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 21/04/2015 ACTIVO 

56 
4-

51153
2 

ALCOHOLES 76988815-2 METRÓNOMO 
SPA   

ERNESTO 
PINTO 

LAGARRIGUE  
179  

BAEZA MODIANO 
JOAQUIN IGNACIO 00285-0024 CENTRAL CABARET 20386

8 VIGENTE 12/03/2019 ACTIVO 

 


